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Event-No. 16
400m Freestyle Men

Open Class
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time

4:00.761 Villads Isko Pimenta Esbjerg Svømmeklub2007 DEN 685 9
50m: 27.05 100m: 56.26

29.21
150m: 1:26.69 200m: 1:57.23 250m: 2:27.64 300m: 2:58.73 350m: 3:29.91 400m: 4:00.76

30.43 30.54 30.41 31.09 31.18 30.85

4:05.722 Jeremy Kunz SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)2005 GER 644 7
50m: 27.27 100m: 57.12

29.85
150m: 1:27.67 200m: 1:59.16 250m: 2:30.46 300m: 3:02.16 350m: 3:33.95 400m: 4:05.72

30.55 31.49 31.30 31.70 31.79 31.77

4:08.613 Simon Gaarde Silkeborg Svømmeklub2007 DEN 622 6
50m: 27.80 100m: 58.78

30.98
150m: 1:30.38 200m: 2:02.18 250m: 2:34.05 300m: 3:05.99 350m: 3:37.55 400m: 4:08.61

31.60 31.80 31.87 31.94 31.56 31.06

4:10.204 Johannes Due Jessen Haderslev Svømme Klub2008 DEN 610 5
50m: 28.06 100m: 59.21

31.15
150m: 1:31.32 200m: 2:03.35 250m: 2:35.34 300m: 3:07.50 350m: 3:39.33 400m: 4:10.20

32.11 32.03 31.99 32.16 31.83 30.87

4:20.425 Luis Cayetano Alonso Haderslev Svømme Klub2009 DEN 541 4
50m: 29.40 100m: 1:01.12

31.72
150m: 1:33.24 200m: 2:05.53 250m: 2:39.03 300m: 3:12.85 350m: 3:46.92 400m: 4:20.42

32.12 32.29 33.50 33.82 34.07 33.50

4:21.686 Felix Cordova Schultz Gladsaxe Svømmeklub2010 DEN 533 3
50m: 28.97 100m: 1:01.61

32.64
150m: 1:34.91 200m: 2:08.43 250m: 2:42.17 300m: 3:16.12 350m: 3:49.55 400m: 4:21.68

33.30 33.52 33.74 33.95 33.43 32.13

4:23.137 Tobias Vestby Jensen Aars Svømmeklub2003 DEN 524 2
50m: 28.59 100m: 1:00.61

32.02
150m: 1:33.41 200m: 2:06.50 250m: 2:40.61 300m: 3:14.55 350m: 3:49.26 400m: 4:23.13

32.80 33.09 34.11 33.94 34.71 33.87

4:23.828 Magnus Nielsen TSV RW Niebüll2009 GER 520 1
50m: 28.89 100m: 1:01.07

32.18
150m: 1:34.92 200m: 2:08.75 250m: 2:42.41 300m: 3:16.55 350m: 3:51.36 400m: 4:23.82

33.85 33.83 33.66 34.14 34.81 32.46

4:24.049 Lukas Nielsen TSV RW Niebüll1998 GER 519
50m: 29.90 100m: 1:02.37

32.47
150m: 1:35.57 200m: 2:09.69 250m: 2:43.65 300m: 3:17.62 350m: 3:51.53 400m: 4:24.04

33.20 34.12 33.96 33.97 33.91 32.51

4:27.0810 Jonathan Bos Haderslev Svømme Klub1998 DEN 501
50m: 31.38 100m: 1:04.33

32.95
150m: 1:38.11 200m: 2:11.55 250m: 2:45.43 300m: 3:19.51 350m: 3:53.49 400m: 4:27.08

33.78 33.44 33.88 34.08 33.98 33.59

4:28.6311 Hector Szöcs TSV RW Niebüll2007 GER 493
50m: 29.06 100m: 1:01.91

32.85
150m: 1:36.18 200m: 2:09.75 250m: 2:44.42 300m: 3:19.89 350m: 3:55.00 400m: 4:28.63

34.27 33.57 34.67 35.47 35.11 33.63

4:34.0312 Louis Stæhr Bentsen Swim Team Odense2010 DEN 464
50m: 30.81 100m: 1:05.10

34.29
150m: 1:40.21 200m: 2:15.74 250m: 2:50.63 300m: 3:25.75 350m: 4:00.42 400m: 4:34.03

35.11 35.53 34.89 35.12 34.67 33.61

4:36.0013 Joshua Metzner TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW)1992 GER 454
50m: 29.66 100m: 1:02.58

32.92
150m: 1:36.72 200m: 2:11.79 250m: 2:47.51 300m: 3:23.64 350m: 4:00.01 400m: 4:36.00

34.14 35.07 35.72 36.13 36.37 35.99

4:36.9114 Rasmus Neuber Esbjerg Svømmeklub2010 DEN 450
50m: 29.67 100m: 1:04.03

34.36
150m: 1:39.96 200m: 2:15.71 250m: 2:51.11 300m: 3:26.76 350m: 4:02.06 400m: 4:36.91

35.93 35.75 35.40 35.65 35.30 34.85

4:37.6215 Thor Harlou Bay Furesø Svømmeklub2011 DEN 446
50m: 30.39 100m: 1:04.09

33.70
150m: 1:39.34 200m: 2:15.36 250m: 2:51.13 300m: 3:26.85 350m: 4:02.55 400m: 4:37.62

35.25 36.02 35.77 35.72 35.70 35.07

4:40.5916 Alberto Mena Orozco C.N. Entrebahías (TELBJ)2011 ESP 432
50m: 30.78 100m: 1:04.83

34.05
150m: 1:39.73 200m: 2:15.89 250m: 2:51.61 300m: 3:27.76 350m: 4:04.49 400m: 4:40.59

34.90 36.16 35.72 36.15 36.73 36.10

4:45.4417 Adrian Aguera Gomez C.N. Entrebahías (TELBJ)2011 ESP 411
50m: 31.68 100m: 1:07.30

35.62
150m: 1:43.63 200m: 2:20.52 250m: 2:57.51 300m: 3:34.70 350m: 4:10.88 400m: 4:45.44

36.33 36.89 36.99 37.19 36.18 34.56

4:49.1318 Benjamin Thomsen Fredericia Svømmeklub2008 DEN 395
50m: 32.94 100m: 1:10.21

37.27
150m: 1:47.25 200m: 2:24.85 250m: 3:01.57 300m: 3:38.04 350m: 4:13.98 400m: 4:49.13

37.04 37.60 36.72 36.47 35.94 35.15

4:52.2219 Jonathan Besdo SV Burgwedel (TRH)2002 GER 383
50m: 31.96 100m: 1:06.95

34.99
150m: 1:43.78 200m: 2:20.28 250m: 2:58.73 300m: 3:37.38 350m: 4:15.20 400m: 4:52.22

36.83 36.50 38.45 38.65 37.82 37.02

4:53.2720 Sebastian Groth SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg2007 GER 379
50m: 31.12 100m: 1:07.16

36.04
150m: 1:44.76 200m: 2:22.31 250m: 3:00.38 300m: 3:38.21 350m: 4:16.51 400m: 4:53.27

37.60 37.55 38.07 37.83 38.30 36.76

4:54.9421 Elias Garheden Södertörn Simsällskap2005 SWE 372
50m: 32.78 100m: 1:09.09

36.31
150m: 1:46.41 200m: 2:24.50 250m: 3:02.49 300m: 3:40.61 350m: 4:18.92 400m: 4:54.94

37.32 38.09 37.99 38.12 38.31 36.02

4:58.4022 Daniel Lasine Simklubben Triton2010 SWE 359
50m: 32.50 100m: 1:08.58

36.08
150m: 1:46.18 200m: 2:24.05 250m: 3:02.78 300m: 3:41.21 350m: 4:19.79 400m: 4:58.40

37.60 37.87 38.73 38.43 38.58 38.61

4:59.0423 Rafael Janssen AWV 092003 GER 357
50m: 32.52 100m: 1:09.20

36.68
150m: 1:48.43 200m: 2:28.74 250m: 3:06.96 300m: 3:45.85 350m: 4:24.13 400m: 4:59.04

39.23 40.31 38.22 38.89 38.28 34.91

5:02.5424 Jakob Friedrich Neuhaus WSG Jena-Lobeda2009 GER 345
50m: 32.70 100m: 1:09.26

36.56
150m: 1:48.00 200m: 2:27.52 250m: 3:07.61 300m: 3:46.51 350m: 4:26.00 400m: 5:02.54

38.74 39.52 40.09 38.90 39.49 36.54

5:13.2125 Julian Hirrle Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam2010 GER 311
50m: 35.10 100m: 1:15.36

40.26
150m: 1:56.17 200m: 2:37.32 250m: 3:16.10 300m: 3:55.12 350m: 4:35.13 400m: 5:13.21

40.81 41.15 38.78 39.02 40.01 38.08

5:20.4026 Holger Vinten Understrup Swim Team Odense2011 DEN 290
50m: 36.19 100m: 1:16.61

40.42
150m: 1:57.86 200m: 2:39.19 250m: 3:21.61 300m: 4:02.64 350m: 4:42.67 400m: 5:20.40

41.25 41.33 42.42 41.03 40.03 37.73

5:41.2227 Silas Larsen Svendborg Svømmeklub2011 DEN 240
50m: 36.31 100m: 1:19.11

42.80
150m: 2:04.27 200m: 2:48.02 250m: 3:32.31 300m: 4:16.43 350m: 5:00.15 400m: 5:41.22

45.16 43.75 44.29 44.12 43.72 41.07
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Continue Event-No. 16 (400m Freestyle Men - Open Class)
5:58.2728 Maximilian Zimmermann TSV RW Niebüll2011 GER 207

50m: 36.72 100m: 1:21.05
44.33

150m: 2:06.66 200m: 2:52.82 250m: 3:39.77 300m: 4:27.57 350m: 5:14.75 400m: 5:58.27
45.61 46.16 46.95 47.80 47.18 43.52

6:22.1029 Anton Flieger HSV Wernigerode 20022008 GER 171
50m: 39.28 100m: 1:24.78

45.50
150m: 2:13.48 200m: 3:03.22 250m: 3:53.17 300m: 4:44.33 350m: 5:34.96 400m: 6:22.10

48.70 49.74 49.95 51.16 50.63 47.14

DNSFrans Johannessen Esbjerg Svømmeklub1992 DEN
DNSPhillip Thomsen Haderslev Svømme Klub2010 DEN
DNSZilas Vilsen Silkeborg Svømmeklub2006 DEN
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